
◎就学前児童数の推移　平成23年度～令和2年度

０　歳 １　歳 ２　歳 ３　歳 ４　歳 ５　歳 計

23 1,081 1,148 1,222 1,199 1,155 1,085 6,890 123

24 1,038 1,122 1,148 1,212 1,194 1,130 6,844 △ 46

25 1,111 1,117 1,159 1,160 1,235 1,188 6,970 126

26 1,169 1,237 1,154 1,176 1,171 1,227 7,134 164

27 1,209 1,211 1,253 1,161 1,184 1,175 7,193 59

28 1,224 1,257 1,244 1,252 1,181 1,192 7,350 157

29 1,166 1,324 1,292 1,269 1,268 1,190 7,509 159

30 1,208 1,239 1,352 1,324 1,281 1,262 7,666 157

1 1,152 1,271 1,255 1,343 1,323 1,285 7,629 △ 37

2 1,099 1,200 1,264 1,292 1,320 1,316 7,491 △ 138

年度
就　学　前　児　童　数

(各年度４月１日現在　単位：人）
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